
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.

8
5
2

55
68
65
81
44
70
71
86
30
28
76
38
51
57

Nome
Bruno Henrique Trevizan
André Henrique dos santo
Alexandre Bardelli
Jose Yago
Matheus mingroni da silva
Marco Hannickel/Denny
Rodrigo Ganzarolli Martin
Giuliano Giannini
Murilo Higashi
Nelson santos
Ronaldo dos Santos Rodri
Eliane Antônia Alves da ro
Eduardo Kitadai
Wainer Witzel
Gabriel Alves
José Alves da Costa
Luan José Domingues

Classe

A
D
D
D
D
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Voltas

3
5
8
8
5
5
3
6
3
7
8
5
8
4
6
6
2

Melhor Tm

1:44.837
1:47.818
1:49.365
1:50.916
1:52.889
1:53.187
1:53.527
1:55.539
1:57.208
1:59.728
2:00.011
2:01.968
2:02.990
2:03.641
2:10.008
2:13.564
2:14.532

Na volta

3
3
8
5
2
4
2
6
3
4
8
4
5
3
3
3
2

Dif

-
+2.981
+4.528
+6.079
+8.052
+8.350
+8.690

+10.702
+12.371
+14.891
+15.174
+17.131
+18.153
+18.804
+25.171
+28.727
+29.695

2o. melhor

1:45.990
1:51.384
1:50.690
1:51.011
1:56.225
1:54.535
1:56.546
1:56.326
2:01.141
2:01.735
2:00.688
2:02.765
2:04.462
2:03.934
2:10.049
2:13.900
2:19.028

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track Day

3D

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

27/11/2022 11:30

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

27/11/2022
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